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H 3274 General Bill, By J.E. Smith, Hagood and McLeod
Summary: Unfair Trade Practice

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 40-5-310, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
PROHIBITION AGAINST ANY PERSON PRACTICING OR SOLICITING THE CAUSE OF ANOTHER PERSON IN A COURT
OF THIS STATE UNLESS HE HAS BEEN ADMITTED AND SWORN AS AN ATTORNEY, SO AS TO FURTHER PROVIDE
FOR THE MANNER IN WHICH, AND PERSONS AND CAUSES TO WHICH, IT APPLIES, AND TO MAKE A VIOLATION AN
UNFAIR TRADE PRACTICE UNDER SECTION 39-5-20.

01/17/07
01/17/07
03/29/07
04/24/08
04/30/08
04/30/08

04/30/08
04/30/08
04/30/08
04/30/08
04/30/08

House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-9

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-9

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hagood
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-6
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: McLeod
Requests for debate-Rep(s). Mulvaney, Crawford, Shoopman, Scarborough, Loftis, Lowe,
Clemmons, and Stavrinakis HJ-55

Amended HJ-75

Read second time HJ-78

Roll call Yeas-57 Nays-46 HJ-78

Reconsider vote whereby read second time HJ-85

Tabled HJ-85
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